
Referee(s)

EDQVIST, Wolmer

Linesmen

JONSSON, Gustav

LAKSOLA, David

2015-01-08 21:26:39Game No. 265

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-01-08 19:00 at ABB Arena Nord

VIK Västerås HK - AIK

Face-Off Chart

5 - 1 (2-0, 1-0, 2-1)
21:16

Final Score

18:54Start time:

End time:

VIK Västerås HK - AIK

1st period

AIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

VIK

1283 -+

7112 -+

7145 -+

1283 -+

1014 +-

1 / 20%4 / 80%

VIK AIK

Neutral zone
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7112 +-

1083 -+

1072 +-

1283 -+

3 / 60%2 / 40%

Off. zoneDef. zone

VIK AIK

1045 +-

2112 -+

1383 -+

3445 -+

1014 +-

7183 -+

4 / 66,7% 2 / 33,3%

1st period Totals

AIKVIK

10 /  62% 6 /  38%

2nd period

AIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

VIK

6383 +-

1283 -+

1014 +-

9245 -+

2 / 50%2 / 50%

VIK AIK

Neutral zone

1012 -+

2114 -+

7114 +-

1014 +-

9282 -+

9282 -+

2 / 33,3%4 / 66,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

VIK AIK

7183 -+

1314 -+

1082 +-

1012 -+

1283 +-

6382 +-

1212 +-

2182 +-

1083 -+

9214 +-

9214 +-

4 / 36,4% 7 / 63,6%

2nd period Totals

AIKVIK

10 /  48% 11 /  52%

3rd period

AIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

VIK

1012 -+

2114 -+

6312 -+

1083 +-

1245 -+

1086 +-

2183 +-

2112 +-

1914 -+

9282 +-

5 / 50%5 / 50%

VIK AIK

Neutral zone

1012 -+

2114 +-

1282 -+

1 / 33,3%2 / 66,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

VIK AIK

1312 -+

1083 -+

9212 -+

2182 -+

9212 +-

9283 +-

2114 +-

2182 -+

9282 +-

5 / 55,6% 4 / 44,4%

3rd period Totals

AIKVIK

12 /  55% 10 /  45%



Referee(s)

EDQVIST, Wolmer

Linesmen

JONSSON, Gustav

LAKSOLA, David

2015-01-08 21:26:40Game No. 265

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-01-08 19:00 at ABB Arena Nord

VIK Västerås HK - AIK

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

AIK

10 12 13 19 21 34 63No. 71 92 Total Wins DZ NZ OZ
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